COLAEP>XAHUE

10

18

20

30

32

42

44

52

54

60

62

70

72

74

78

80

["naBHbIE Tepou
YnpakHeHus
naBa 1
YnpaxHeHna
naBa 2
YnpaxHeHns
Mnasa 3
YnpakHeHus
naBa 4
YnpaxHeHna
[naBa 5
YnpaxHeHuna
MnaBa 6
YnpakHeHus
Jdocbe Bpewms
Jdocbe AnekcaHgp CepreeBud lNMyLwKNH
TecT

Copep>xaHre KOMMYHUKaTUBHO-pe4yeBoli
KoMMneTeHuunu
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